January 1, 2022

Policy 706 Acceptance of Gifts permits the school board to accept donations or gifts under the terms of the policy. I recommend accepting the gifts as described below.

Donor Name	Description of Gift	Purpose of Gift
Becker Youth Wrestling	\$2,917.00	Wrestling Singlets
Central MN Library Exchange	\$1,000.00	PS/IS Author Visit
Circuit Check	\$500.00	Robotics Program
Clear Lake Lions	\$1,000.00	One Book/One School Program
DPI	\$1,000.00	Robotics Program
Hilltop Trailer Sales, Inc.	\$250.00	Dance Team
	*20000	
Jurek Bros. Construction	\$500.00	Robotics Program
Ultra Machining Co.	\$2,000.00	Robotics Program